
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Rachel Part John Part 9 9 2 20 1

Ashley Gilbert Rob Donnelly 5 6 9 20 1

Cindy Douglas Kenny Nadon 5 6 6 17 3

Jill Rankine Jeff Smith 6 5 5 16 4

Kristen Glazier Jeff Williams 4 5 7 16 4

Latressa Skrzyniak Jeff Pearson 6 4 5 15 6

Cindy Jones Ryan McAllen 7 2 4 13 7

Judy Campbell Mike VanWinkle 4 4 5 13 7

Lisa Lavallee Al Wilson 4 4 4 12 9

Annie Pye Jeff Osmond 2 7 2 11 10

Bernadette Charlton Terrance Charlton 5 2 4 11 10

Michelle McNeil Jim Anderson 2 5 4 11 10

Kayla Howell Jeremy Howell 4 4 2 10 13

Abigaile Firth Leonard McNevin 4 2 4 10 13

Jennifer Heriot Mark Metereo 0 5 5 10 13

Anita McCoy Mark Gilbert 2 2 6 10 13

Darlene Devouge Jimmy Pipher 4 2 2 8 17

Josephine Giancani Chris Simmons 4 2 2 8 17

Linda Armstrong Dwayne Chapeski 2 4 2 8 17

Jody Hawman Ian Spittle 2 4 2 8 17

Wendy Weston Ian Broadley 2 4 2 8 17

Sarah Wallington Keith Russell 4 0 4 8 17

Susana Da Ponte Adam Dempsey 2 2 4 8 17

Nicole Drumm Shawn Clohecy 5 0 2 7 24

Michelle Brun Scott Leef 2 2 2 6 25

Taryn Howell Robert Collins 2 2 2 6 25

Amber Jones Mark Weston 2 2 2 6 25

Deanna Tregear Paul Francis 2 2 2 6 25

Michelle Wilson Mike Dumais 2 2 2 6 25

Deb Scott Albert Bekintis 2 0 4 6 25

Roberta King Chris McGrayne 1 2 2 5 31

Michelle Campbell Trevor Campbell 2 2 0 4 32

Kristyn Vincent Mike Vincent 0 4 0 4 32

Heidi Cook Nick McGrayne 2 0 1 3 34

Dawn Cook Rob Bignell 1 0 2 3 34

Lisa McMurter Chris McMurter 2 0 0 2 36

Christa Venedam Chris Cooper 0 2 0 2 36

37 34 31 33

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Ashley Gilbert 7 9 9 25 1

Latressa Skrzyniak 9 7 4 20 2

Rachel Part 6 6 6 18 3

Abigaile Firth 6 6 4 16 4

Michelle Brun 4 5 6 15 5

Chantale McAllister 5 5 4 14 6

Anita McCoy 5 4 5 14 6

Jill Rankine 4 5 4 13 8

Darlene Devouge 4 4 4 12 9

Roberta King 4 4 4 12 9

Dawn Cook 5 0 7 12 9

Annie Pye 4 5 2 11 12

Wendy Weston 2 4 5 11 12

Bernadette Charlton 4 4 2 10 14

Lisa Lavallee 5 2 2 9 15

Jennifer Heriot 2 2 5 9 15

Judy Campbell 2 2 5 9 15

Josephine Giancani 4 2 2 8 18

Michelle Wilson 2 4 2 8 18

Jody Hawman 2 2 4 8 18

Michelle McNeil 0 4 4 8 18

Deanna Tregear 2 4 0 6 22

Linda Armstrong 2 2 2 6 22

Amber Jones 2 2 2 6 22

Taryn Howell 2 2 2 6 22

Kristen Glazier 2 2 2 6 22

Deb Scott 4 0 0 4 27

Christa Venedam 2 2 0 4 27

Heidi Cook 2 0 2 4 27

Nicole Drumm 2 0 0 2 30

30 29 26 26

Ladies' Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

John Part 9 9 9 27 1

Barry Scarff 6 6 4 16 2

Jesse Davis 5 5 5 15 3

Kenny Nadon 6 4 4 14 4

Chris Simmons 4 4 6 14 4

Dwayne Landry 5 6 2 13 6

Jeff Smith 0 7 5 12 7

Jim Anderson 4 1 6 11 8

Mark Metereo 0 4 7 11 8

Jeff Osmond 4 5 1 10 10

Jake Morrison 4 4 2 10 10

Steve Brideau 2 4 4 10 10

Leonard McNevin 5 2 2 9 13

Chris Cooper 0 5 4 9 13

Albert Bekintis 5 0 4 9 13

Ian Spittle 2 2 5 9 13

Scott Leef 2 4 2 8 17

Ryan McAllen 2 4 2 8 17

Al Wilson 4 2 2 8 17

Shawn Clohecy 4 0 4 8 17

Trevor Campbell 2 2 4 8 17

Terrance Charlton 2 2 4 8 17

Dean Persad 7 0 0 7 23

Adam Thompson 2 4 1 7 23

Philip McCristall 0 5 1 6 25

Jeremy Howell 4 1 1 6 25

Keith Russell 4 0 2 6 25

Sean Smalls 2 2 2 6 25

Mark Gilbert 2 2 2 6 25

Dwayne Chapeski 2 2 2 6 25

Adam Dempsey 2 2 1 5 31

Mike Dumais 2 2 1 5 31

Jimmy Pipher 2 2 1 5 31

Rob Bignell 2 1 2 5 31

Martin Russell 0 0 5 5 31

Michael Vincent 2 1 1 4 36

Mark Weston 1 2 1 4 36

Brian Belobradic 1 2 1 4 36

Paul Francis 1 2 1 4 36

Mike VanWinkle 2 0 2 4 36

Ian Broadley 1 1 2 4 36

Al Bouchie 1 1 2 4 36

Jeff Williams 0 2 2 4 36

Jeff Pearson 1 1 1 3 44

Chris McGrayne 1 1 1 3 44

Rob Collins 0 2 1 3 44

Nick McGrayne 1 0 1 2 47

Men's Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Adam Bernard 0 1 1 2 47

Bryan Leaman 0 0 2 2 47

Thomas Freeman-Mason 1 0 0 1 50

50 41 41 48


